
Jan 1 12/24/2023 1/6/2024 1/3/2024 1/8/2024 1/12/2024

Feb 2 1/7/2024 1/20/2024 1/17/2024 1/22/2024 1/26/2024

Feb 3 1/21/2024 2/3/2024 1/31/2024 2/5/2024 2/9/2024

Mar 4 2/4/2024 2/17/2024 2/13/2024 2/16/2024 2/23/2024

Mar 5 2/18/2024 3/2/2024 2/28/2024 3/4/2024 3/8/2024

April 6 3/3/2024 3/16/2024 3/13/2024 3/18/2024 3/22/2024    

April 7 3/17/2024 3/30/2024 3/26/2024 3/29/2024 4/5/2024

May 8 3/31/2024 4/13/2024 4/10/2024 4/15/2024 4/19/2024

May 9 4/14/2024 4/27/2024 4/24/2024 4/29/2024 5/3/2024

June 10 4/28/2024 5/11/2024 5/8/2024 5/13/2024 5/17/2024

11 5/12/2024 5/25/2024 5/21/2024 5/24/2024 5/31/2024

June 12 5/26/2024 6/8/2024 6/5/2024 6/10/2024 6/14/2024

July 13 6/9/2024 6/22/2024 6/19/2024 6/24/2024 6/28/2024

July 14 6/23/2024 7/6/2024 7/3/2024 7/8/2024 7/12/2024

Aug 15 7/7/2024 7/20/2024 7/17/2024 7/22/2024 7/26/2024

Aug 16 7/21/2024 8/3/2024 7/31/2024 8/5/2024 8/9/2024

Sept 17 8/4/2024 8/17/2024 8/14/2024 8/19/2024 8/23/2024

Sept 18 8/18/2024 8/31/2024 8/27/2024 8/30/2024 9/6/2024

Oct 19 9/1/2024 9/14/2024 9/11/2024 9/16/2024 9/20/2024

Oct 20 9/15/2024 9/28/2024 9/25/2024 9/30/2024 10/4/2024

Nov 21 9/29/2024 10/12/2024 10/9/2024 10/14/2024 10/18/2024

Nov 22 10/13/2024 10/26/2024 10/23/2024 10/28/2024 11/1/2024

Dec 23 10/27/2024 11/9/2024 11/5/2024 11/8/2024 11/15/2024

24 11/10/2024 11/23/2024 11/18/2024 11/21/2024 11/27/2024  

Dec 25 11/24/2024 12/7/2024 12/4/2024 12/9/2024 12/13/2024

Jan 26 12/8/2024 12/21/2024 12/13/2024 12/17/2024 12/27/2024

Jan 1 12/22/2024 1/4/2025 1/2/2025 1/6/2025 1/10/2025  

NOTE:

Monday 1/1/2024 New Years' Eve  (Sunday12/31/2023)

Tuseday 1/2/2024 New Years' Day (Monday 1/1/2024)

Monday 1/15/2024 ML King Day

Monday 2/19/2024 Presidents Day  

Monday 4/1/2024 Cesar Chavez Day (Sunday 3/31/2024)                      

Monday 5/27/2024 Memorial Day

Thursday 7/4/2024 Independence Day 

Monday 9/2/2024 Labor Day

Monday 11/11/2024 Veterans' Day

Thursday 11/28/2024 Thanksgiving

Friday 11/29/2024 Thanksgiving Friday

Tuesday 12/24/2024 Christmas Eve 

Wednesday 12/25/2024 Christmas Day 

Tuesday 12/31/2024 New Years' Eve 

Wednesday 1/1/2025 New Years' Day

Revised 10/30/2023

Time Cards 

Due DOF
Pay Day

Shaded areas indicate a change in due dates

to compensate for holidays.

2024 Holidays

2024 BI-WEEKLY PAYROLL CUTOFF DATES

SALARY ACTIONS

Insurance 

Month
Pay Period Begins Ends

Due in 

Personnel 


